

Name of work - *Shedule XLV Form No. 134*
Chakbasan sima tak

Shedule XLV Form No. 134

Darbhanga-2 DIVISION

Maunpachhi SUB-DIVISION

Agg. Value - 01,85,13,171=00
M.B.No - 1318

Measurement Book

Aggnt - Sri. Suman Kumar Sharma

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction with maintenance of work					
From chaurah Hgram tola					
to pmgsy chalk basawan					
Sima talu					
Agency:- Suman Kumar Jha					
vill- Kishanpur, Nawada,					
Benipur, Dist- Darbhanga					
Agreement No:- 09/SBD/22-23					
MMGSY (GEN)					
Date of Start:- 04-05-2022					
Date of Completion:- 30-05-2023					
Record Measurement					
1) providing, laying, spreading and Compacting of WBM-II material — do — do — all job.					
WBM-II for Profile correction					
	2	3.00	2.80	0.075	1.26 m ³
	1	3.20	2.10	0.075	0.504 m ³
	1	3.00	2.00	0.075	0.450 m ³
	2	3.40	2.20	0.075	1.122 m ³
	3	3.50	2.00	0.075	1.575 m ³
WBM Gr-II for Main stretch					
	1	30.00	3.75	0.075	8.437 m ³
	1	25.00	3.75	0.075	7.031 m ³

3rd on A/c Bill

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work :-	Construction with maintenance of work From chaur Hjam Tola to pmgsy chak-basawan sing tak.				
Name of Agency :-	Suman Kumar Jha vill- Kishanpur, Nawada Benpur, Darbhanga.				
Agreement No:-	09/SBD/22-23 MMGSY (GEN)				
Date of start :-	04-05-2022				
Date of completion :-	30-05-2023				
[1/1]	Const. of Reference working BM				
02 Nos	vide Abs TMB/P-16 @				
	Rs 4030.44				8061.00
[02/02]	Const of Reference pillar/Burjee.				
08.00 Nos.	vide Abs TMB/P-16 @				
	Rs. 1859.25				14874.00
[03/03]	Clearing & Grubbing of Road land				
0.64 Ha	vide Abs TMB/P-17 @				
	Rs. 53879.81				34483.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
397.40m ³	vide Abs TMB/p-18				
68.05m ³	vide TMB/p-25				
65.45m ³	@ Rs. 3731.55				1736850.00
[10/24]	E/W Excavation in Structure for HP Culvert				
65.13m ³	vide Abs. TMB/p-18 @				
	Rs. 283.94				46887.00
[11/28]	P/V Concrete for Plain/Reinforced concrete in open Foundation				
15.17m ³	vide Abs TMB/p-18 @				
	Rs. 5661.97				85892.00
[12/27]	Brick Masonry work in Head wall of CM(1:4) in Sub-structure				
146.975m ³	vide Abs TMB/p-19 @				
	Rs. 5890.80				865800.00
[13/28]	P/V & Laying RCC Pipe NP3 600mm dia RCC NP3 Pipe.				
7.50m	vide Abs TMB/p-19 @				
	Rs 2575.91				19319.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[A/12]	P/L & Rolling of				
	MBS.				
6234.75m ²	Vido 1MB/P-27 @				
			Rs. 203.42		1268273.00
			Total =	89	19972.00
			Add GST @ 12%.	= (+)	1077597.00
			Add LC @ 1%.	= (+)	89800.00
			Add SF	= (+)	156685.00
			Add SF	= (+)	13671.00
			Total =		10317725.00
			less 6.78% below	= (-)	699542.00
			Total =		9618183.00
			less pre-Paid Amt.	= (-)	7636732.00

Net Total = 1981451.00

(M) HCHM
30/09/25
JE

30/09.25
AE

CPD
Arunal
24/11/2025
ZE